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KIDS TROPHY

WWW.FUSSBALLSCHULE-SALZKAMMERGUT.AT

SA. 20.12.2025 - SO. 21.12.2025

U8
U10 GIRLS (BIS JG 2014)
EINE SPIELERIN 2013 ERLAUBT
U10 
U7
U9

20.12
20.12

20.12
21.12
21.12

ADRESSE:

STARTGELD:

ANMELDUNG:

PREISE:

SPORTHALLE OTTENSHEIM
JÖRGERSTRASSE 8
4100 OTTENSHEIM

70€ BARZAHLUNG VOR ORT/ÜBERWEISUNG

HOMEPAGE, WHATS-APP, E-MAIL

POKALE, MEDAILLEN

OFFICE@FUSSBALLSCHULE-SALZKAMMERGUT.AT

IVICA ILIC

MARTIN WINKLEHNER

+43 676 7649943

+43 676 7649948
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ANMELDUNG


